
VO Q U E

G E N E R A L

D I M E N S I O N S

L I G H T S P E C I F I CAT I O N S
VOQUE
Article number 	 10202700
Category 	 -
Light source 	 LED
Color changing no
Warranty 	 5 years

Length -
Width -
Height 330 mm / 11.8”
Diameter 300 mm / 13.3”
Total height -
Recess depth -

2750 K
91

1.6 Cd
245°
245°

50 lumen
12 lumenwatt

Black
-

Color temperature  
CRI (RA)  
Luminous intensity  
Light beam 0-180  
Light beam 90-270  
Net luminous flux  
Luminous efficiency 

M AT E R I A L
Color 
Lens 
Exterior -

AVA I L A B L E  AC C E S S O R I E S

P R OT E CT I O N  R AT I N G

-

IP : 55

E L E CT R O N I C S
Voltage	 12V AC
Output 	 3.00 Watt
VA 	 5.2
Power factor 	 0.6
Light source 	 -
Lifetime 	 25000 hours
Energy label 	 G
Dimmable 	 no
Length of cable lead 600 mm / 24’’

12
.8

0
”/ 3

2
5

 m
m

°245

Ø 11.81”/ 300 mm

15.75”/ 0,4m



I L LU M I N A N C E  -  C O N E  O F L I G H T

C E N T E R  B E A M  ( F C) D I STA N C E  ( F T )B E A M  D I A M E T E R  ( F T )
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Beam angle (0-180°) (90-270°): 245˚
edge illuminance is 1/2 of Centre beam
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12 VOLT 90
CRI
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